CNX Swimming Team

King power Thailand Swimming Championships - 27-Jan-23 to 29-Jan-23

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:34 PM 28-Jan-23 Page 1

Besuadanvivdsanalng ana 3 "Sau” Usysnil 2566
AT NUUHNKEINBIAYNSAWILNDA Insunadazing

Results - Day 2 ==> 28 Jan 2023

Event 231 Women 16-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle
THA: 2:02.09 # 20-Aug-13
R3: 2:09.41 $ 2022
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Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 awonileyd ludiesunaen C 16 Ubonratchathani Swimming Clul 2:09.11 2:15.80 15
1:06.27 2:15.80 (1:09.53)
2 anfused wawnu S 17 Ubonratchathani Swimming Clul 2:20.92 2:20.40 7
1:08.04 2:20.40 (1:12.36)
3 @@ wawus D 17 Rajamangala University Isan 2:19.02 2:22.72 5
1:07.82 2:22.72 (1:14.90)
4 asvsavis wuku P 18 Narinukun 2:19.80 2:22.85 3
1:10.69 2:22.85(1:12.16)
5 alganiud wedarssa P 16 Rajamangala University Isan 2:21.14 2:22.90 2
1:11.46 2:22.90 (1:11.44)
6 a3wasml uusiadey | 17 Rajamangala University Isan 2:24.37 2:24.73 1
1:09.69 2:24.73 (1:15.04)
7 aBandl wwsiAng T 16 Tadavilla 2:23.29 2:25.22
1:11.54 2:25.22 (1:13.68)
8 mmiuiu Wimur W 17 Baanboonswimming 2:21.24 2:27.40
1:08.78 2:27.40 (1:18.62)
9 viwaen lesweadszan T 17 Mahasarakham Swimming Club 2:26.29 2:32.37
1:13.25 2:32.37 (1:19.12)
10 wsie wwsnediad T 16 New Life Swimming Academy  2:18.94 2:35.68
1:14.33 2:35.68 (1:21.35)
11 sivsuu onauau A 17 Baanboonswimming 2:34.55 2:39.71
1:13.91 2:39.71 (1:25.80)
12 algnmusl w@uan S 18 New Life Swimming Academy 2:44.17 2:48.05
1:21.60 2:48.05 (1:26.45)
13 Anwns wsduns P 16 New Life Swimming Academy 2:49.06 2:53.89
1:22.21 2:53.89 (1:31.68)
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